Resultater
Sigdalsrally 2023

Pl.: St.: Gr.: Forer:
Kl.: Kartleser:

1 2 A Ol Veby
2 Jo. Johansson
2 60 A An.Grendal
2 Ve. Engan
3 1 A Fr.larsen
2 To. Eriksen
4 3 A Ma.Aasen
2 Ma. Aasen
5 4 A Ro.Rustand
2 An. Hvambsahl
6 5 A Mo. Storsveen
5 Me. Storsveen
7 25 NAS St. Brynildsen
13 Jo. Leivestad
8 21 NAS Ma. Hvambsahl
10 La. Berg
9 26 NAS Ja. Hvambsahl
10 Od. Midtgard
10 28 NAS St. Hare
10 Mo. Strand
11 20 NAS Ch. Sagli
10 Ol Sagli
12 41 NAS Ib. Andersen
10 Ka. Ramstad
13 9 A Ma. Bermingrud
S  Th. Turvoll Lien
14 35 NAS He. Rudi
11 Su. Rudi
15 10 A He. Lie-Nilsen
5  Lu. Lund
16 7 A Ma. Holtet
5 Jo. Raaen
17 37 NAS Sv. Lovhgiden
11 Ri. Haget
18 39 NAS Th. Imingen
13 Ke. Lovlund
19 22 NAS To. Caspersen
13 La. Olsen
20 33 NAS Th. Bryntesson
10 UL Rinden
21 36 NASTr Lyseng
11 P&. Iversen
22 14 VET Ol Fredriksen
15 Ha. Faugstad
23 32 NAS Ro. Andersen
10 El. Nilsestuen
24 30 NAS Ja. Lippert
11 Dy. Fredriksen
25 13 VET Pe. Brynildsen
15 @y. Beckstrom
26 61 NAS Ru. Hodne
10 Od. Bjgrnestol
27 50 NAS Ol. Westby
11 Kr. Suren
28 18 VET Ve. Moen
15 Th. Grenlund
29 53 NASIn. Fulsds
11 St. Rudi
30 44 NAS ARg. Hansen
13 Ma. Hofslgkken
31 47 NAS Ma. Evjen
10 Tr. Opsal
32 54 NAS Jo. Skalstad
12 El. Brekke
33 48 NAS Em. Landerud Teigen
10 Kn. Teigen

Klubb forer:
Klubb kartleser:

KNA Kongsvinger

SMK Valdemarsvik

Asker og Baerum Motorsport
Asker og Baerum Motorsport
NMK Modum & Sigdal

NMK Modum & Sigdal

Asker og Baerum Motorsport
Asker og Barum Motorsport
KNA Kongsberg

KNA Kongsberg

KNA Varna

KNA Varna

NMK Gardermoen

NMK Aurskog Holand

KNA Kongsberg

NMK Nore og Uvdal

NMK Kongsberg

NMK Nore og Uvdal

NMK Modum Sigdal

NMK Modum Sigdal

KNA Kongsvinger

KNA Kongsvinger

NMK Modum & Sigdal

NMK Modum & Sigdal

NMK Modum og Sigdal

NMK Modum & Sigdal

NMK Nore og Uvdal

NMK Nore og Uvdal

NMK Modum & Sigdal

NMK Larvik

NMK Modum & Sigdal

NMK Modum & Sigdal

KNA Kongsvinger

KNA Kongsvinger

NMK Asker

KNA Oslo og Omegn

NMK Aurskog Hgland

Asker og Barum Motorsport
NMK Trogstad

NMK Tregstad

NMK Honefoss

Asker og Ba&erum Motorsport
Asker og Baerum Motorsport
NMK Larvik

NMK Nore og Uvdal

NMK Nore og Uvdal

Asker og Baerum Motorsport
Asker og Baerum Motorsport
KNA Varna

NMK Gardemoen

KAK

KAK

NMK Modum & Sigdal

NMK Modum & Sigdal
Spydeberg Motorklubb
Spydeberg Motorklubb

NMK Nore og Uvdal

NMK Nore og Uvdal

NMK Gardermoen

Asker og Baerum Motorsport
NMK Drammen

NMK Gardermoen

NMK Bg

NMK Kongsberg

KNA Kongsberg

KNA Kongsberg

SSs1 SS3
sSs2 ss4
VW Polo GTI 9:16.2  9:20.6
9:42,3 10:05.1
Skoda Fabia Rally2 9:22.9 9:20.7
9:47.2 10:07.9
VW Polo GTI 9:21.3  9:26.5
9:58.1 10:12.7
VW Polo 9:42.6  9:29.9
9:58.1 10:14.3
Skoda Fabia RS 10:19.1 10:07.0
10:31.9 10:35.7
Renault Twingo R2 Evo  10:36.3 10:39.9
11:06.5 11:21.4
Mitsubishi EVO R4 11:06.4 10:57.2
11:26.9 10:46.9
Volvo 10:48.3 10:45.5
11:28.1 11:33.6
Volvo 10:50.3 10:52.2
11:35.0 11:34.1
Volvo 10:57.9 10:52.2
11:29.2 11:41.6
Volvo 10:57.5 10:51.1
11:34.6 11:42.5
Volvo 10:53.0 10:57.7
11:41.3 11:34.8
Ford Fiesta 11:02.5 11:05.4
11:26.9 11:33.7
Peugeot 11:12.0 10:59.5

11:25.1 11:40.6

Peugeot 208 R2 11:14.6 10:58.9
11:33.1 11:36.2
Ford Fiesta Rally4 11:07.1 10:59.4

11:51.9 11:44.6
11:18.6 11:10.2
11:41.9 11:42.9
11:06.8 10:58.4
11:34.7 11:29.0
11:38.4 11:22.2
11:48.3 11:54.7
11:12.7 11:32.8
12:00.6 11:58.3
11:39.6 11:23.8
11:50.8 11:55.6

Opel Kadett GSI
Subaru Impreza STI
Subaru Impreza N14
Volvo

Renault Clio

Volvo 11:172.7 11:37.9
11:57.0 12:00.9
Mercedes 11:32.6 11:47.2
12:13.5 12:14.7
BMW E36 11:46.8 11:52.3
12:03.8 12:09.
Golf GTI 11:52.6 11:53.1 °
12:18.6 12:06.0
Volvo 240 12:18.7 12:02.7
12:58.6 12:21.4
Peugeot 12:14.2  12:18.3

12:43.2 12:38.8
11:53.5 12:02.5
12:10.1 14:35.5
12:43.4 12:46.6
12:51.8 13:01.4
12:55.9 13:08.7
12:44.9 13:19.7
13:02.1 12:43.8
13:16.6 13:14.8
13:16.3 13:11.4
13:31.2 13:41.5
13:28.3 13:38.4
13:31.0 13:27.7

Ford Escort MK2
Ford Fiesta
Mitsubishi EVO VI
Volvo 242

Suzuki Ignis Sport
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Tillegg:
Tid:

0:0
38:2
0:0

o hO
o NO

38:38.7
0:00.0
38:58.6
0:00.0
39:24.9
0:00.0
41:33.7
0:00.0
43:44.1
0:00.0
44:17.4
0:00.0
44:35.5
0:00.0
44:51.6
0:00.0
45:00.9
0:00.0
45:05.7
0:00.0
45:06.8
0:00.0
45:08.5
0:00.0
45:17.2
0:00.0
45:22.8
0:10.0
45:53.0
0:00.0
45:53.6
1:00.0
46:08.9
0:00.0
46:43.6
0:00.0
46:44.4
0:00.0
46:49.8
0:00.0
46:53.5
0:00.0
47:48.0
0:00.0
47:51.9
0:00.0
48:10.3
0:00.0
49:41.4
0:00.0
49:54.5
0:00.0
50:41.6
0:00.0
51:23.2
0:00.0
52:09.2
0:00.0
52:17.3
0:00.0
53:40.4
0:00.0
54:05.4

Diff.
farste:
forrige:
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15:16.2
1:23.1
15:41.2
0:25.0



Pl.:
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Gr.: Forer:

Kl.: Kartleser:
VOC Jg. Bondal
17 Ma. Rustand
VOC Pe. Lie

17 Tr. Brerby

Klubb forer:
Klubb kartleser:
KNA Kongsberg
KNA Kongsberg
KNA Drammen
KNA Fjellregionen

VOC He. Bekkeseth Brandsgard NMK Nore og Uvdal

17 St. Lovstuen

A Je. Berger

5 Ja. Storsveen
NAS Si. Granheim
11 St. Granheim
VOC La. Haug

17 Ka. Clason
NAS Jo. Hvaal

13 Am. Hvaal
NAS An. Hvambsahl

10 He. Johannessen
NAS Mo. Karlsen-Haugen

10 Ni. Koblinger
NAS Ve. Gjellum
10 Ca. Gjellum
A Ey. Brynildsen
2 Jo. Listerud
NAS Ol. Skogli

10 An. Nygdrd
NAS Mo. Gravermoen
13 Ro. Haug
NAS Ma. Tollefsen
10 Kn. Levstuen
NAS Am. Reistad
10 Od. Westby
NAS Jg. Moen

11 Mo. Hegmoen
A  To. Belgen

5 Ma. Winberg
VET Ro. Hansen
15 Th. Hagen

A Fr. Magnussen
5  Tr. Briskelund
VET Tr. Solberg

15 La. Solberg
VET Jg. Gaarud

15 St. Birkely
A  Kr. Engh
5 Gu. Engh

VOCAs. Strgm
17 As. Frogner
VET Te. Hakkim
15 Er. Worum
NAS Th. Paulsen
11 Jo. Paulsen
NAS Kr. Hvambsal
10 Jo. Hvambsal
NAS Kj. Bakken
10 He. Bakken

NMK Nore og Uvdal
NMK Elverum

NMK Elverum

NMK Hadeland

NMK Hadeland

NMK Fluberg

NMK Fluberg

NMK Grenland

NMK Grenland

KNA Kongsberg

NMK Modum & Sigdal
NMK Modum & Sigdal
KNA Eiker

NMK Modum & Sigdal
NMK Modum & Sigdal
KNA Varna

KNA Varna

NMK Nore og Uvdal
NMK Nore og Uvdal

NMK Modum og Sigdal
Asker og Baerum Motorsport

NMK Nore og Uvdal
NMK Nore og Uvdal
NMK Modum & Sigdal
NMK Nore og Uvdal
NMK Modum & Sigdal
NMK Modum og Sigdal
NMK Tregstad

NMK Tregstad

NMK Modum & Sigdal
NMK Modum & Sigdal
NMK Modum & Sigdal
NMK Honefoss
Spydeberg Motorklubb
Spydeberg Motorklubb

Asker og Baerum Motorsport

NMK Hamar

NMK Krabyskogen
NMK Hadeland
NMK Kongsberg
NMK Kongsberg

Asker og Barum Motorsport

KNA Oslo og Omegn
HRN

KNA Indre Ytre

NMK Kongsberg

NMK Kongsberg

NMK Modum & Sigdal
NMK Modum og Sigdal

Bil:

Volvo 940

Volvo

Volvo

Ford Fiesta R2
SEAT Ibiza Cupra
Volvo 740

SUBARU WRX STI
Volvo

Volvo 240

Volvo

Skoda Fabia RS
Ford Sierra Cosworth
Subaru Impreza STI
Volvo

Volvo

Nissan Almera
Peugeot 208 R2
BMW

Ford Fiesta

Ford Escort MK1

Vw Golf GTI 16V
Peugeot
Volvo 240
Volkswagen Golf GTI
Ford Escort RS
Volvo

Mercedes

Norsk Motor Klubb - "NMK Rallysystem"

Ss1 SS3
§Ss2 Ss4
12:17.0 15:04.9
13:02.4 13:51.3
13:34.3 13:50.4
13:39.9 14:13.0
13:25.3 14:36.4
13:34.3 14:45.3
11:07.4 11:19.9
22:45.4 11:57.6
18:06.7 12:15.7

14:23.1 12:26.5
13:47.4 14:58.4
13:58.7 14:58.9
14:40.2 15:13.4
17:58.4 14:52.1
9:25.5 9:30.8
9:41.1 =
10:26.1 =
10:57.5 -
11:34.1 -
11:05.0 -
11:07.7 -
11:09.4 g
19:25.0 =

11:13.4 13:04.5
11:43.0 -
11:18.3 -
11:55.4 -
11:24.9 15:51.3
11:43.5 -
11:47.4 -
12:48.4 -
12:05.5 12:11.1
12:24.9 12:40.3
12:29.9 13:11.1
12:35.3 -
12:45.5 -
16:44.2 -
13:00.1 12:17.0
12:49.4 -

13:07.6 -

16:20.9 -

22:06.7 N
12:40.2 -

Tillegg:
Tid:
0:00.0
54:15.6
0:00.0
55:17.6
0:00.0
56:21.3
0:00.0
57:10.3
0:00.0
57:12.0
0:00.0
57:43.4
0:00.0
62:44.1
Brutt
SS1
Brutt
SS1
Brutt
SS1
Brutt
SS4
Brutt
SS2
Brutt
SS3
Brutt
SS2
Brutt
$S2
Brutt
SS3
Brutt
SS4
Brutt
S$S3
Brutt
SS3
Brutt
SS3

Utelukket

SS4
Brutt
SS4
Brutt
SS3
Brutt
SSs4
Brutt
SS2
Brutt
SS2

Brutt
SS3

Wiy it
W%%@

Diff.
farste:
forrige:
15:51.4
0:10.2
16:53.4
1:02.0
17:57.1
1:03.7
18:46.1
0:49.0
18:47.8
0:01.7
19:19.2
0:31.4
24:19.9
5:00.7



